HMS - STANDARD SERIES
HMSC - COMPACT SERIES
HCS - HIGH LIFE CYCLE SERIES
HYPS - HYBRID PRO
2LN - HYBRID VALVE
HAM-LET
SURFACE MOUNT SERIES
  Compact

COMPACT SERIES
6   | ULTRA-CLEAN VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION - HMS & HMSC
Option
LD -  Locking device
ISLT -  LOTO device(1)
LS -  Limit swtich
SFTY - Manual seafty handle(2)
Stage A B
Valve
description
example:
ORDERING EXAMPLES
Description HMS30-4VSLQ-LD HMS20-4VKC
Number of ports 30 Surface mounted valve - three port 20 Surface mounted valve - two port
Body size 4 1/4'' (Modular 1.125 inch) 4 1/4'' (Modular 1.125 inch)
Body material V SS316L VAR V SS316L VAR
Seat material S Polyimide K PCTFE
Actuation device LQ Oval handle 1/4 turn 150 psi C Air operated N.C. 150 psi
Features LD Locking device
Valve Series
S -  UCV surface mount valves
SC
-  Compact UCV surface
	 mount valves
Seat Material
K -  PCTFE
S* -  Polyimide
K Standard, *Available.
Body Size
4 - 1/4'' (Modular 1.125 inch)
8 - 1/2‘’ (Modular 1.5 inch)
Valve Type
20 -  Two port valve
30 -  Three port valve
Actuation Device
C -  Air operated N.C. 150 psi
LO -  Air operated N.O. 150 psi
LQ -  Oval handle 1/4 turn 150 psi
Body Raw Material
V -  SS 316L VAR
HM S V LQK LD4- -30
* Body ½’’ only with K
Valve description example:
(1) Standard for HMSC LQ handle
(2) Available only for HMSC series
|  7
UCV SPECIFICATIONS
Structure
Direct-seal, metal-diaphragm valve
without seal packing, manually and
pneumatically operated
Design pressure Vacuum to 150 psi (10.3 Bar)
Burst pressure 4500 psi (310.2 Bar)
Proof pressure 300 psi (20.7 Bar)
Operating temperature -10 to 60°C
Leakage: Inboard leakage ≤ 3x10-11 atm cc He/sec
                  Across the seat ≤ 1x10-9 atm cc He/sec
Particle No particles detected above 0.1µm.
Cv value 0.3
Surface finish Ra (Ave)-standard 5µin
Actuator air supply (pneumatic) 4 - 6 Bar
Air connection (pneumatic) Thread M5
HCS SERIES
HIGH CYCLE SURFACE MOUNT SERIES
The Ultra-Clean Valves Series offers a surface mount body design.
The surface mount design complies with SEMI F86 and F87 for 1.125" 2-port
and 3-port C-Seal components.
Low-profile design with a minimum dead volume.
The HCS series dedicate for high reliability through its high cycle life.
* Used with Fluorocarbon FKM O-ring for actuation device
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Item
No. Part No. Material
1 Body SS 316L VAR
2 Seat PCTFE
3 Diaphragm Co-Cr-Ni Alloy
4 Act. button Stainless Steel
5 Act. button holder Stainless Steel
6  Actuator Shell Stainless Steel
Warning!
The system designer and user have the sole responsibility for selecting